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DESCRIPTION
SCREW
BOLT
WASHER
CUTTING BLADE
PUMP BODY
IMPELLER
BOLT
SCREW
OIL SEAL
CHAMBER COVER
"O" RING
MECHANICAL SEAL
"O" RING
OIL CHAMBER
SCREW
FLAT KEY
"O" RING
BEARING
ROTOR
BEARING
MOTOR HOUSING
STATOR 
COVER PLATE
"O" RING
CAPACITOR
"O" RING
SCREW

NO.
A1
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A5
A7
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A26
A27
A28
A29
A30

DESCRIPTION
TOP COVER
WASHER
FLOW SWITCH
SCREW
CABLE PRESSER
CABLE PROTECTOR
HANDLE
CABLE & PLUG
CABLE PROTECTOR
CABLE 
PROTECTOR BOX
SCREW
PROTECTOR COVER
CURRENT OVERLOAD PROTECTOR
RUBBER COVER
HOUSING WITH STATOR
OUTLET
CUTTER PLATE
SPRING WASHER
FLAT KEY
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